



Almunajem Foods Company signs a contrect with Golden Chicken Company



On Tuseday, Almunajem Foods Copmany announced, **08/04/1445H corresponding to 23/10/2023AD** Almunajem Foods Company signd a contrct with Golden Cheickn Company to produce and pack a range of poultry products for Almunajem Foods Company under one of its owned brand.

It is worth mentioning that the value of the agreement around 100 Million SAR annualy. in line with the company policy framework and its persistent endeavor to enhance and increase the local content of its overall product portfolio.